RoHS
COM PLIAN
T
2011/65/EU
Features
 Provides 6 x 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet port with RJ45 connector
 Provides 2 x 1000 Mbps f iber port with SC type connector for
1000Base-SX/ LX device

EKI-2728M/MI
EKI-2728S/SI
Ordering Information
 EKI-2728M-BE 6G+2G Multi-mode SC Fiber Unmanaged Ethernet
Switch
 EKI-2728MI-BE 6G+2G Multi-mode
SC Fiber Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/ Wide
Temp
 EKI-2728S -AE 6G+2G Single-mode SC Fiber Unmanaged Ethernet
Switch
 EKI-2728SI-AE 6G+2G Single-m ode SC Fiber
Unmanaged Ethernet Switch w/ Wide Temp
  Online Download
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
114 [4.488]